
Mercy - September 2015

9/1/15 - 9/30/15 MERCY

Total 9034

Peak Day Sat, Sep 12, 2015 (1,684)

Minimum Day Mon, Sep 14, 2015 (31)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 20

Daily Average 452

Monthly Average 13749

Date MERCY

Tue, Sep 1, 2015 349

Wed, Sep 2, 2015 709

Thu, Sep 3, 2015 262

Fri, Sep 4, 2015 272

Sat, Sep 5, 2015 581

Sun, Sep 6, 2015 510

Mon, Sep 7, 2015 920

Tue, Sep 8, 2015 96

Wed, Sep 9, 2015 215

Thu, Sep 10, 2015 343

Fri, Sep 11, 2015 224

Sat, Sep 12, 2015 1684

Sun, Sep 13, 2015 948

Mon, Sep 14, 2015 31

Tue, Sep 15, 2015

Wed, Sep 16, 2015

Thu, Sep 17, 2015

Fri, Sep 18, 2015

Sat, Sep 19, 2015

Sun, Sep 20, 2015

Mon, Sep 21, 2015

Tue, Sep 22, 2015

Wed, Sep 23, 2015

Thu, Sep 24, 2015

Fri, Sep 25, 2015 205

Sat, Sep 26, 2015 220

Sun, Sep 27, 2015 239

Mon, Sep 28, 2015 498

Tue, Sep 29, 2015 462

Wed, Sep 30, 2015 266


